204
1-5/8” x 1-5/8 Channel
Superstrut®
Support Systems
For our complete selection, consult our Superstrut® catalogue.
A1200 Solid base
A1200-P Punched
A1200-HS Half slots

Multi-driver combo bolt head — accepts a wrench, most screwdrivers
or 1/2 in. nut driver
Ordering information
Design Load 1 has a safety factor of 4. Design Loads 2 and 3 have a safety
factor of 1.
Design Load 3
Design Load 1
Design Load 2
A
Loading Data
Design Load 1 Design Load Design Load
Catalogue Static Load Limit 2 3
Number lb (kg) lb (kg) lb (kg)
TBQC050 200 (90) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC075 200 (90) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC100 200 (90) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC125 200 (90) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC150 200 (90) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC200 200 (90) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC250 350 (158) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC300 350 (158) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC350 350 (158) 50 (23) 50 (23)
TBQC400 350 (158) 50 (23) 50 (23)
207
Cobra Cable and
Pipe Clamp (CPC)
Superstrut®

Bright zinc finish - clamps are electogalvanized after fabrication
for additional durability.
Ordering information
Standard material is commercial-grade, bright electrogalvanized steel. Stainless steel 316L is also available; add
the suffix “SS6” to catalogue no. (i.e.:  CPC050SS6). Stainless steel bolt head is hexagonal and slotted only. Not
available in aluminum.
S
up
er
st
ru
t®
208
Superstrut®
Support Systems
For our complete selection, consult our Superstrut® catalogue.
For EMT For Rigid Conduit
Catalogue Trade Size Trade Size Cable Quantity
Number inches (mm) inches (mm) Range (in.) per Box
KCPC050 1/2 1/2 0.650-0.890 100
KCPC075 3/4 3/4 0.860-1.110 100
KCPC100 1 1 1.100-1.400 100
KCPC125 1-1/4 1-1/4 1.400-1.725 50
KCPC150 1-1/2 1-1/2 1.690-1.980 50
KCPC200 2 2 1.980-2.576 50
KCPC250 2-1/2 2-1/2 2.576-3.060 25
KCPC300 3 3 3.060-3.626 25
KCPC350 3-1/2 3-1/2 3.626-4.126 25
KCPC400 4 4 4.126-4.626 25
King-Cobra
Superior design load capabilities for industrial applications:350 lb for
1/2” to 2” trade sizes; 450 lb for 2-1/2” to 4” trade sizes.
• Durable one-piece, heavy-duty steel construction – designed

• One size clamp works on equal trade sizes for both EMT and rigid
conduit, simplifying clamp specification.
Ordering information
Design Load 3
Loading Data
Design Load 1 Design Load Design Load
Catalogue Static Load Limit 2 3
Number lb (kg) lb (kg) lb (kg)
KCPC050 350 (159) 50 (23) 50 (23)
KCPC075 350 (159) 50 (23) 50 (23)
KCPC100 350 (159) 50 (23) 50 (23)
KCPC125 350 (159) 50 (23) 50 (23)
KCPC150 350 (159) 50 (23) 50 (23)
KCPC200 350 (159) 50 (23) 50 (23)
KCPC250 350 (159) 50 (23) 50 (23)
KCPC300 450 (204) 50 (23) 50 (23)
KCPC350 450 (204) 50 (23) 50 (23)
KCPC400 450 (204) 50 (23) 50 (23)
Cobra Cable and
Pipe Clamp (KCPC)
Design Load 2
Design Load 1